
Upcoming Events - November
Friday 1 November

Saturday 2 November Men - R3 Senior & Intermediate Club Championships
Sunday 3 November Men - R4 Senior & Intermediate Club Championships

Men - R2 Junior, C Grade, & D Grade Club Championships
Monday 4 November North Harbour Vets
Tuesday 5 November 9 Hole Women - R5 Joyce Collins Trophy

Wednesday 6 November
Thursday 7 November Corporate: Takapuna Grammar Fundraiser

Friday 8 November
Saturday 9 November
Sunday 10 November
Monday 11 November
Tuesday 12 November Men - R1 McDevitt Memorial Trophy

Wednesday 13 November
Thursday 14 November Corporate: Fiji Golf Day

Friday 15 November
Saturday 16 November Women - R2 Gold Button & Consolation
Sunday 17 November R9 THE CLUBROOM SHOOTOUT
Monday 18 November
Tuesday 19 November Men - R2 McDevitt Memorial Trophy

Wednesday 20 November
Thursday 21 November Corporate: East Coast Bays Rotary Club

Friday 22 November
Saturday 23 November
Sunday 24 November
Monday 25 November Women - Pairs Day
Tuesday 26 November

Wednesday 27 November RNZNGS v WAITEMATA
Thursday 28 November Corporate: Rosmini College Fundraising Day

Friday 29 November
Saturday 30 November Men - Monthly Net Medal 

Men - R8 Pengelly Trophy


